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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASSXXIV.—ROADS—continued.

12—B. 7a.

[tern. 1911-12.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
VOTE No. 118—continued.
Back-blocks Roads, etc.—continued.

Wellington Road District—continued.
Waioakura ... Akitio
Waiowaka ... „
Waiowaka Stream Bridge ... „
Alfredton to Pah Vallev (£ 1for £1) Masterton
Alfreuton to Weber (£L for £1), Masterton

(on account of £1,160) and Akitio
Naenae ... Pahiatua
McRae Road ... Masterton
Pakowai (Anderson's, towards Castlepoint

Tinui-Pakowai Road)
Tinui to Pakowai (on account of „

£500)
Tinui Valley (£101, £1 for £1) ...
Waikaraka ... Masterton
Whakataki to Castlepoint (£1 for Castlepoint

£1)
Wharau to Flat Point ... Wairarapa

South
White Rock Road (£1 for £1) ... Featherston
Manakau South (£1 for £l) ... Horowhenua
Waikanae to Upper Hutt (on ac- Hutt

count of £1,500)
Waitohu Extension ... Horowhenua
Supervision

£ £

565
566
567
568
569

300
1 ,000

400
250
760

570
571
572

200
110
540

573 150

574
575
576

150
150
300

577 200
578
579
580

500
100

750

581
582

200
700

Total—Wellington 25, 645

583

584
585
586
587

588
589
590
591

592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603

Nelson Road District —-
Deep Bay to Section 4, Block XII, Sounds

French Pass S.D.
Miner River Road ... Waimea
Serpentine River Road ... .,
Alexander Bluff Eoad ... „
Awaiti to Marahau .. Takaka and

Waimea
Awaroa to Big River ... Takaka
Baton Valley (East Bank) ... Waimea
Baton Valley Road ... „
Belgrove to Tarndale, via Tophouse Waimea and

Atnuri
Big Pokororo River Road ... Waimea
Bowron's Road ... „
Burmeisler Road ... ,,
Canaan Track ... „
Carlson Road . „
Clarke River Bridge ... „
Clarke River Road ... „
Falls River to Torrent Bay ... Takaka
Franklyn Road ... Waimea
Goat Creek Road (Pearce River) .. „
Goat Creek Road (Graham River) „
Graham Valley Road (left-hand „

branch)
Handcock's to Anatakapou ... Takaka
Handcock's to Waiuui ... „
Huia ... Waimea
Ironstone Creek Road ... Takaka
Karaka Road (West Wanganui) ... Collingwood
Kereru ... Waimea
Kill Devil Track ... Takaka

100

400
150

1 ,000
300

100
100
300
100

200
150
70

100
100
100
100
200
150
200
150
200

604
605
606
607
608
609
610

150
100
100
120
200
150
200
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